
Fresh cut Fruits (V)
 

Yogurt (D,V)
 

Cereal (V,N)
 

Egg Benedict (D)
 

GOOD MORNING

HEALTHY BREAKFAST (N,G)
 

ARABIC BREAKFAST (D,N,G)
 

INTERNATIONAL BREAKFAST (D,N,G)
Choice of freshly brewed coffee
Choice of fresh juices
Choice of fresh yoghurt: flavored or plain
Choice of egg to order
Baked beans and hot oatmeal
Selection of croissant, sliced white bread or brown toast and soft rolls
Choice of cereal: Rice krispies, coco pops, Corn flakes,
Selection of seasonal fruits and berries.

40

45

50

25

15

18

35

Plain | Honey | Strawberry.

Seasonal cut fruits with berries.

Ricekrispies|cocopops|corn flakes | muesli

Choice of freshlybrewedcoffee Choice of juices
Arabic cheese platter, Fresh labneh and hummus
Zaatar and cheese croissant, Arabic bread and
Choice of eggs to order. Foul medames with
condiments. Selection of seasonal fresh fruits.

Choice of freshly brewedcoffee | Tea | Juice
Traditional muesli with nuts and soya milk | Toast
Organic eggs white omelette or choice of eggs to order
Sliced white or brown toast.
Selection of seasonal sliced fruits and berries

Twosoft-poachedeggs,round bread, turkey ham and warm Hollandaise sauce

(V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains Dairy, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seafood, (G) Contains Gluten
For any specific dietary requirements or allergies please inform your server before ordering

All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

6:00 HRS TILL 12:00 NOON



Hot Oatmeal
 

Choice of eggs
 

Eggs as you like
 

Egg Shakshouka (N)
Eggs cooked with onion, tomato, paprika, parsley, cumin
and tomato sauce serve with arabic bread.

Foul Medames (D,N)
 

Oriental Lentil Soup (V)
 

Chana Masala (N,SP,G,D)
 

Cream of Chicken Soup (D)
 

Waffles | Butter Milk Pancake | French Toast (D)
 

35

25

35

30

22

20

20

30

30

Servedwithraisinand cinnamon powder.

Chickpeas masala,Paratha and Fresh Yoghurt.

Redlentil, arabic spices, bouquet garni and turmeric,
served with lemon and fried pita bread.

Favabeans,Lemon Juice,capsicum, tomato sauce, parsley,
onion, tomato, olive oil and served with arabic bread.

Chickenbroth,cream,garlic,herbsserved with garlic bread.

Choice ofeggs to order: sunny side up | over easy | Scrambled 
egg | boiled egg | omelette serve with hash brown | grilled
tomato. white or brown bread

Served with choice of maple syrup, honey, fresh strawberries and banana.

Choice ofeggsto order: sunny side up | over easy | scrambled | Hard boiled | omelette.
served with turkey bacon, chicken sausage, sautee mushroom, grilled tomato and
potato croquette.

(V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains Dairy, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seafood, (G) Contains Gluten
For any specific dietary requirements or allergies please inform your server before ordering

All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

12:00 NOON TO MIDNIGHT

Soup



Fattoush (V)
 

Veg-Platter (V)
 

Greek Salad (V,D)
 

Calamari Rings (S,D,SP)
 

Hot Mezzeh Platter (D,N)
 

Classic Caesar Salad (S,D)
Baby gem lettuce, crispy bacon, garlic croutons,
Shaved parmesan anchovies with Caesar dressing.
add: tender chicken - 32 / prawn -35

Cold Mezzeh Platter (V,N)
 

Buffalo Chicken Wings (SP)
 

Organic Quinoa Salad (G,V)
 

30

30

35

32

28

35

40

35

30

Hummus, moutabal, tabbouleh and fattoush

Fresh lettuce,tomato,cucumber, mixed peppers,
olives, feta cheese, onion rings and lemon dressing

Breadedsquidringsservedwithhomemade chilli sauce.

Roastedchickenwingsinredhotspice sauce served with
spicy buffalo sauce.

Onionrings,springrolls, cocktail samosa and cajun wedges.

Romainlettuce, tomato, bell peppers, cucumber, lemon juice,
mint leaves, slice radish, pomegranate molasses.

Quinoatrio, mixlettuce,tomato,cucumber, green bean, raisins
and orange dressing.

Lambkibbeh,spinachfatayer,meatsambousek and cheese rakakat.

(V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains Dairy, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seafood, (G) Contains Gluten
For any specific dietary requirements or allergies please inform your server before ordering

All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

Starter

Salad & Appetizers



Pepperoni (G,D)
 

Margherita (G,V,D)
 

 

Donatello Club (G,D)
 

Vegetable Pizza (D,G)
 

Grande Beef Burger (D,G)
 

Classic Chicken Burger (D,G)
 

Charcoal Chicken Pizza (G,SP,D)
 

Healthy Avocado Sandwich (V,D)
 

45

40

35

40

35

40

50

45

Tomatosauce,grilledvegetables, mozzarella cheese.

Chicken,mint sauce,mozzarellacheeseandchilli flakes
Mixed peppers and tomato sauce.

Pepperoni,mozzarellacheese, tomato sauce, basil leaves

Grilledchicken, lettuce, friedegg, cucumber, turkey bacon.
mayonnaise on choice of brown | white bread.

Tender chickenpatty,lollo rosso, tomato, caramelized onion,
pickled cucumber, cheddar cheese on brioche bun.

Avocado,basil pesto,tomato,cheddarcheese, lettuce choice of 
brown | white bread.

Tomatosauce,mozzarellacheese, dried oregano and basil leaves

Wagyubeefpatty,tomato,cheddarcheese, pickled cucumber on Brioche bun. 

(V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains Dairy, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seafood, (G) Contains Gluten
For any specific dietary requirements or allergies please inform your server before ordering

All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

12:00 PM TO 4:00 AM

PIZZA

Sandwiches | Burgers
Allsandwiches&burgersareservedwithfrenchfriesand green salad.



French Fries (V.D)
 

Mac & Cheese (V,D)
 

Choice of Sauce:
Arrabbiata (V,D)

Seafood Carbonara (S,D)

Alfredo Sauce (D)

Beef Bolognese (D)

Basil Pesto Sauce (V,N,D)

Mini Beef Burger (G,D)
 

Fish Finger | Chicken Strips (D)
 

Spaghetti with Tomato sauce (D,V)

30/28

35

45

40

45

35

20

25

25

28

(V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains Dairy, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seafood, (G) Contains Gluten
For any specific dietary requirements or allergies please inform your server before ordering

All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

Served with French Fries

Served with French Fries

Servedwithketchup | Mayonnaise

Servedwithfrenchfriesandtomatosauceor tartar sauce.

Pasta

KID’S MENU



(V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains Dairy, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seafood, (G) Contains Gluten
For any specific dietary requirements or allergies please inform your server before ordering

All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

MAIN COURSE
 

Biryani

Veg. Fried Rice
 

Salmon Fillet (S)
 

Jumbo Prawns (S)
 

Chicken Fried Rice
 

Beef Tenderloin (D)
 

 

Veg. Hakka Noodles (E)
 

Chicken Hakka Noodles (E)
 

55

50

30

25

25

65

18

18

8

8

30

30
35
45
40

Mashed Potato | Garlic Mushroom | Steamed Rice

Saute Mushroom | Seasonal Vegetables (V)

Mushroom Cream Sauce(V,D)

Black Pepper Sauce (V,D) Lemon Butter Sauce (V,D)

Vegetable (V,N,SP)
Chicken (N,SP)
Shrimp (N,SP,S)
Mutton (N,SP)

 

Chinese stylericeprepared with vegetables.
served withvinegarchillisauce.

Chinese style noodlespreparedwith vegetables.
Served with vinegar chilli sauce

Chinese stylericeprepared with Chicken & vegetables.
served with vinegar chilli sauce.

Chinese style noodlespreparedwithchicken, egg & vegetables.
Served with vinegar chilli sauce

GrilledBlackangusservedwith choice of one side dish and sauce.

Grilledjumboprawnsserved with choice of one side dish and sauce

Pansearedsalmonfillet served with choice of one side dish and sauce.

Select your Choice of side dish and select your choice of sauce:

Longgrainbasmatiricebiryani served with raita, mixed pickled and papadum.



(V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains Dairy, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seafood, (G) Contains Gluten
For any specific dietary requirements or allergies please inform your server before ordering

All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

Dal Tadka (D,N)
 

Sweet Potato Fries
 

Kadai Paneer (V,D,N)
Mixed bell peppers, cottage cheese and indian spice.
Served with paratha | stream rice

Murgh Makhani (SP,D,N)
 

Wok Fried Beef | Chicken (SS,SG,N)
 

20

45

45

55

25

32

20

40

20

45/40

French Fries
 

Potato Wedges
 

Lamb Kabab (N,G,D)
Fresh ground lamb mixed with garlic and arabic spices.
Served with french fries, salad & Arabic bread.

Shish Tawook (N,G,D)
 

Chicken Kabab (N,G,D)
 

Servedwithmayonnaise & tomato ketchup

Servedwithmayonnaise & tomato ketchup

Servedwithmayonnaise& tomato ketchup

MarinatedBeef/ Chicken toast with soyasauce,
Oyster sauce & Broccoli served with steamed rice

Chicken cubesmarinated with yoghurt and arabic spices.
Served with french fries, salad & Arabic bread

Tenderchickenincashewcurry served with cucumber salad
and choice of paratha | steamed rice 

Ground chickenmarinated with garlic, parsley, mixed capsicum and
arabic spices. Served with French fries, salad & Arabic bread.

RedLentil, cooked with Indian spices, Ginger, Garlic & Fresh Coriander ,
served with paratha or steamed rice

Grill

Sides



(V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains Dairy, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seafood, (G) Contains Gluten
For any specific dietary requirements or allergies please inform your server before ordering

All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

Lamb Tikka (N,G,D)
Lamb cubes marinated witharabic spices and herbs. 

Gulf Mix Grilled (N,G,D)
 

Mixed Seafood Grill (N,D)
 

Mixed Seafood Grill (N,D)
 

25

25

25

25

25

60

75

50

50

Ice Cream
Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate 

Tiramisu (D,V)
 

Fresh Fruits (V)
 

Tandoori Roti Butter

Tandoori Roti Lachha

Paratha Plain Naan

Butter Naan Garlic

Naan

Honey lotus cake (D,V)
 

Oreo Cheesecake (D,V)
 

8

12

10

12

15

20

Seasonalcutfruitsand berries

Served with french fries, salad & Arabic bread.

Lamb cubes marinated witharabicspices and herbs.
Served with french fries, salad & Arabic bread.

Coffeeflavoredbiscuit, mascarpone cream, chocolate.

Layersofsofthoneycakebiscuit, smooth lotus mousse and berries

Prawns,calamariandfishservedwith Garlic sauce & green salad.

Prawns,calamariandfishservedwith garlic sauce and green salad.

Creamcheese,oreocookies,fresh berries, vanilla & whipped cream.

Dessert

Freshly Prepared Breads



All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

Vanilla | Chocolate Strawberry | Caramel

Smoothies
Acai Kick | Rasberry Love Green Machine | Black Forest
Pink Dragon | Mango Paradise Strawberry Split

Fresh Juices
Orange | Pineapple | Watermelon | Lemon & mint

Soft Drinks
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta Soda Water, Tonic Water
& Ginger Ale Still Water Small Still Water Large Sparkling
Water 300ml

Espresso | Americano Cappuccino |
Latte | Flat white Caramel Cappuccino
| Vanilla Latte Vanilla Latte | Caramel
Latte Hot Chocolate Turkish Coffee
Black Tea

 
Iced Americano | Iced Latte
Caramel Iced Coffee
Iced Tea
Iced Caramel Latte | Iced Vanilla Latte

30

15
15
10
15
25

15
20
25
25
15
25
10

15
18
15
25

25
30

35
35

35
35

Milk Shake 

Hot Beverage

Cold Beverage



Liquors
Bailey’s
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Cointreau
Isolabella Sambuca

Rum

Bacardi Dark
Bacardi White
Captain Morgan

Premium Whisky
J.W.Blue Label
Glenfiddich 18 yrs
Glenfiddich 15 yrs
Glenfiddich 12 yrs
Chivas Regal 18 yrs
Chivas Regal 12 yrs
Jack Daniel’s
Double Black Label
J.W.Black Label
Glenlivet 12 yrs
Regular Whisky

J.W.Red Label
William Lawson’s
Dewars White Label
J&B Rare
Grant’s
Famous Grouse
Jameson Irish
Teacher’s

40
40
40

125
75
60
50
60
40
40
65
40
40

40
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35
35
35
40
35

495
450
450
450
450

395
395
395

2500
1500
1200

800
1200

700
600
900
700
700

420
420
420
420
420
420
500
375

All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.



All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

Citrus Cooler
 

Tropical Breeze

Vodka
Absolut Blue
Grey Goose
Russian Standard
Smirnoff
Ketel one 

Tequila
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
Cazadores
Gin
Hendrick’s
Beefeater
Gordon’s
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Brandy
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy VS
St-Remy

Watermelon Mojito
 

50
40
40
40
40

60
60
30
30
30

40
55
40
40
40

655
50
40

750
750
300
300
300

395
650
395
395
395

30

30

30

30

900
650
500

495
395
395
395
395

Mocktail’s

Coconut milk, Fresh lime juice, Soda water, Sugar syrup.

Freshwatermelonjuice,Lime juice, Fresh mint leaves, Soda water Sugar

Orangejuice,Lemonjuice, Lime Juice, Honey or sugar syrup. mint leaves, Soda water.

Glass Bottle



All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

 
Cuvee Sabourin

 

Frontera
 

Frontera (Merlot) 
Arcadian (Shiraz) 

 

 
Heineken Full pint
Heineken Half pint

Cocktail’s
Long Island Iced Tea

 

Margarita
 

Pina Colada
 

Cosmopolitan
 

Mojito
 

Tequila Sunrise
 

Mai Tai
 

Budweiser | Amstel Light | Heineken
Peroni Beer | Corona | Stella

45/200
45/200

45/200

45/200

45/200

200

35
40

40
25

85

55

55

55

55

55

85

Rose Wine
Frontera Rose
 

Red Wine

Bottle Beer

DraughtBeer

Sparkling Wine
Conte Fosco

White Wine

(cabernetsauvignon)by GLS & BTL

by GLS & BTL

by GLS & BTL

Tequila,TripleSec,LimeJuice, Salt Rim

(SauvignonBlanc,France) by GLS & BTL

(SauvignonBlanc,France) by GLS & BTL

Whiterum,Coconutcream,Pineapple Juice

Vodka,TripleSec,CranberryJuice, Lime Juice, Orange Peel

Tequila,OrangeJuice,Granadine, Orange Slice and Cherry

WhiteRum,Freshmintleaves, Lime juice, Sugar, Soda Water

Vodka,Tequila,WhiteRum,Gin, Triple Sec. Lemon Juice, Cola

WhiteRum,DarkRum,OrangeCuracao, Lime Juice, Orgeat Syrup, Mint Spring and lime wheel



Pizza Combo
Chicken or veg pizza
Dessert of the day
1 bottle beer or soft beverage

Biryani Combo
Chicken or veg biryani
Dessert of the day
1 bottle beer or soft beverage

Pancake Delight
 

Comfort Meal Combo
 

Gourmet Burger Combo
 

Pasta Indulgence Combo
 

Lunch & Dinner Combos

Breakfast Combos

Classic American Breakfast
 

29

19

39

39

39

39

39

Choice ofbeef orchicken
Crispy french fries
1 bottle beer or soft beverage

Grilled chicken or fishfillet
Mashed potatoes & seasonal veggies
1 bottle beer or soft beverage

Buttermilk pancakeswith maple syrup, hot
coffee / hot chocolate

Scrambledeggs, bacon/sausage,toasthash browns, 
juice or coffee / tea

Choice ofcreamyalfredo / classicmarinara / pesto pasta
1 bottle beer or soft beverage

(V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains Dairy, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seafood, (G) Contains Gluten
For any specific dietary requirements or allergies please inform your server before ordering

All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

COMBO MENU



(V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains Dairy, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Seafood, (G) Contains Gluten
For any specific dietary requirements or allergies please inform your server before ordering

All prices are in UAE dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

COMBO MENU

Regular Combo
 

Premium Combo
Bottlespirits-J.W.BlackLabel or Chivas Regal 12 yrs with
2 starters

 

Beverage Combos

Smoothies & Milk Shakes
 

Regular Beverage (6 shots)
Buy 1 Get 1 Free Beverage Shot
Buckets of 5 Beer Bottles 

Black Forest Smoothie Pink Dragon
Smoothie Raspberry Love Smoothie Green
Machine Smoothie Acai Kick Smoothie
Strawberry & White Chocolate Milk Shake
Banana & Caramel Milk Shake 

249

575

99
45
110

Buy1forAED35andBuy2forAED 49

Bottle spirits-RedLabel, Russian Standard, Bombay Sapphire
with 2 starters


