

6:00 HRS TILL 12:00 NOON

GOOD MORNING

HEALTHY BREAKFAST (N,G)

40

Choice of freshly brewed coffee | Tea | Juice
Traditional muesli with nuts and soya milk | Toast
Organic eggs white omelette or choice of eggs to order
Sliced white or brown toast.
Selection of seasonal sliced fruits and berries

ARABIC BREAKFAST (D,N,G)

45

Choice of freshly brewed coffee | Choice of juices
Arabic cheese platter, Fresh labneh and hummus
Zaatar and cheese croissant, Arabic bread and
Choice of eggs to order. Foul medames with
condiments. Selection of seasonal fresh fruits.

INTERNATIONAL BREAKFAST (D,N,G)

50

Choice of freshly brewed coffee
Choice of fresh juices
Choice of fresh yoghurt: flavored or plain
Choice of egg to order
Baked beans and hot oatmeal
Selection of croissant, sliced white bread or brown toast and soft rolls
Choice of cereal: Rice krispies, coco pops, Corn flakes,
Selection of seasonal fruits and berries.

Fresh cut Fruits (V)

25

Seasonal cut fruits with berries.

Yogurt (D,V)

15

Plain | Honey | Strawberry.

Cereal (V,N)

18

Ricekrispies|cocopops|corn flakes | muesli

Egg Benedict (D)

35

Two soft-poached eggs, round bread, turkey ham and warm Hollandaise sauce

Eggs as you like 35

Choice of eggs to order: sunny side up | over easy | scrambled | Hard boiled | omelette. served with turkey bacon, chicken sausage, sautee mushroom, grilled tomato and potato croquette.

Egg Shakshouka (N) 35

Eggs cooked with onion, tomato, paprika, parsley, cumin and tomato sauce serve with arabic bread.

Choice of eggs 30

Choice of eggs to order: sunny side up | over easy | Scrambled egg | boiled egg | omelette serve with hash brown | grilled tomato. white or brown bread

Foul Medames (D,N) 22

Fava beans, Lemon Juice, capsicum, tomato sauce, parsley, onion, tomato, olive oil and served with arabic bread.

Hot Oatmeal 20

Served with raisin and cinnamon powder.

Chana Masala (N,SP,G,D) 20

Chickpeas masala, Paratha and Fresh Yoghurt.

Waffles | Butter Milk Pancake | French Toast (D) 25

Served with choice of maple syrup, honey, fresh strawberries and banana.

12:00 NOON TO MIDNIGHT

Soup

Oriental Lentil Soup (V) 30

Red lentil, arabic spices, bouquet garni and turmeric, served with lemon and fried pita bread.

Cream of Chicken Soup (D) 30

Chicken broth, cream, garlic, herb served with garlic bread.

Salad & Appetizers

Classic Caesar Salad (S,D) 30

Baby gem lettuce, crispy bacon, garlic croutons,
Shaved parmesan anchovies with Caesar dressing.
add: tender chicken - 32 / prawn -35

Greek Salad (V,D) 30

Fresh lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mixed peppers,
olives, feta cheese, onion rings and lemon dressing

Organic Quinoa Salad (G,V) 35

Quinoa, mix lettuce, tomato, cucumber, green bean, raisins
and orange dressing.

Cold Mezze Platter (V,N) 32

Hummus, moutabal, tabbouleh and fattoush

Fattoush (V) 28

Romaine lettuce, tomato, bell peppers, cucumber, lemon juice,
mint leaves, slice radish, pomegranate molasses.

Hot Mezze Platter (D,N) 35

Lamb kibbeh, spinach fatayer, meat sambousek and cheese rakakat.

Starter

Buffalo Chicken Wings (SP) 40

Roasted chicken wings in red hot spice sauce served with
spicy buffalo sauce.

Calamari Rings (S,D,SP) 35

Breaded squid rings served with homemade chilli sauce.

Veg-Platter (V) 30

Onion rings, spring rolls, cocktail samosa and cajun wedges.

Sandwiches | Burgers

All sandwiches & burgers are served with french fries and green salad.

Donatello Club (G,D)

Grilled chicken, lettuce, fried egg, cucumber, turkey bacon, mayonnaise on choice of brown | white bread.

40

Healthy Avocado Sandwich (V,D)

Avocado, basil pesto, tomato, cheddar cheese, lettuce choice of brown | white bread.

35

Grande Beef Burger (D,G)

Wagyu beef patty, tomato, cheddar cheese, pickled cucumber on Brioche bun.

40

Classic Chicken Burger (D,G)

Tender chicken patty, lollo rosso, tomato, caramelized onion, pickled cucumber, cheddar cheese on brioche bun.

35

12:00 PM TO 4:00 AM

PIZZA

Margherita (G,V,D)

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, dried oregano and basil leaves

40

Pepperoni (G,D)

Pepperoni, mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce, basil leaves

50

Charcoal Chicken Pizza (G,SP,D)

Chicken, mint sauce, mozzarella cheese and chilli flakes
Mixed peppers and tomato sauce.

45

Vegetable Pizza (D,G)

Tomato sauce, grilled vegetables, mozzarella cheese.

45

Pasta

Choice of Sauce:

Arrabbiata (V,D)	35
Seafood Carbonara (S,D)	45
Alfredo Sauce (D)	40
Beef Bolognese (D)	45
Basil Pesto Sauce (V,N,D)	35

KID'S MENU

Spaghetti with Tomato sauce (D,V)	28
--	-----------

Fish Finger Chicken Strips (D)	30/28
---	--------------

Served with french fries and tomato sauce or tartar sauce.

Mini Beef Burger (G,D)	25
-------------------------------	-----------

Served with French Fries

French Fries (V,D)	20
---------------------------	-----------

Served with ketchup | Mayonnaise

Mac & Cheese (V,D)	25
-------------------------------	-----------

Served with French Fries

MAIN COURSE

Beef Tenderloin (D) 65
Grilled Black Angus served with choice of one side dish and sauce.

Jumbo Prawns (S) 55
Grilled Jumbo Prawn served with choice of one side dish and sauce

Salmon Fillet (S) 50
Pan-seared Salmon Fillet served with choice of one side dish and sauce.

Select your Choice of side dish and select your choice of sauce:

Mashed Potato | Garlic Mushroom | Steamed Rice 18

Saute Mushroom | Seasonal Vegetables (V) 18

Mushroom Cream Sauce (V,D) 8

Black Pepper Sauce (V,D) Lemon Butter Sauce (V,D) 8

Chicken Fried Rice 30

Chinese style rice prepared with Chicken & vegetables.
served with vinegar chilli sauce.

Chicken Hakka Noodles (E) 30

Chinese style noodles prepared with chicken, egg & vegetables.
Served with vinegar chilli sauce

Veg. Fried Rice 25

Chinese style rice prepared with vegetables.
served with vinegar chilli sauce.

Veg. Hakka Noodles (E) 25

Chinese style noodles prepared with vegetables.
Served with vinegar chilli sauce

Biryani

Vegetable (V,N,SP) 30

Chicken (N,SP) 35

Shrimp (N,SP,S) 45

Mutton (N,SP) 40

Long grain basmati rice biryani served with raita, mixed pickled and papadum.

Murgh Makhani (SP,D,N) 40

Tender chicken in cashew curry served with cucumber salad and choice of paratha | steamed rice

Dal Tadka (D,N) 25

Red Lentil, cooked with Indian spices, Ginger, Garlic & Fresh Coriander, served with paratha or steamed rice

Kadai Paneer (V,D,N) 32

Mixed bell peppers, cottage cheese and Indian spice.
Served with paratha | steamed rice

Wok Fried Beef | Chicken (SS,SG,N) 45/40

Marinated Beef/ Chicken toast with soy sauce,
Oyster sauce & Broccoli served with steamed rice

Sides

French Fries 20

Served with mayonnaise & tomato ketchup

Potato Wedges 20

Served with mayonnaise & tomato ketchup

Sweet Potato Fries 20

Served with mayonnaise & tomato ketchup

Grill

Shish Tawook (N,G,D) 45

Chicken cubes marinated with yoghurt and Arabic spices.
Served with French fries, salad & Arabic bread

Chicken Kabab (N,G,D) 45

Ground chicken marinated with garlic, parsley, mixed capsicum and Arabic spices. Served with French fries, salad & Arabic bread.

Lamb Kabab (N,G,D) 55

Fresh ground lamb mixed with garlic and Arabic spices.
Served with French fries, salad & Arabic bread.

Lamb Tikka (N,G,D) 60

Lamb cubes marinated with arabic spices and herbs.
Served with french fries, salad & Arabic bread.

Gulf Mix Grilled (N,G,D) 75

Lamb cubes marinated with arabic spices and herbs.
Served with french fries, salad & Arabic bread.

Mixed Seafood Grill (N,D) 50

Prawns, calamari and fish served with Garlic sauce & green salad.

Mixed Seafood Grill (N,D) 50

Prawns, calamari and fish served with garlic sauce and green salad.

Freshly Prepared Breads

Tandoori Roti Butter 8

Tandoori Roti Lachha 12

Paratha Plain Naan 10

Butter Naan Garlic 12

Naan 15

20

Dessert

Tiramisu (D,V) 25

Coffee flavored biscuit, mascarpone cream, chocolate.

Honey lotus cake (D,V) 25

Layers of soft honey cake biscuit, smooth lotus mousse and berries

Oreo Cheesecake (D,V) 25

Cream cheese, oreo cookies, fresh berries, vanilla & whipped cream.

Fresh Fruits (V) 25

Seasonal cut fruits and berries

Ice Cream 25

Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate

Hot Beverage

Espresso Americano Cappuccino	15
Latte Flat white Caramel Cappuccino	20
Vanilla Latte Vanilla Latte Caramel	25
Latte Hot Chocolate Turkish Coffee	25
Black Tea	15
	25
	10

Cold Beverage

Iced Americano Iced Latte	15
Caramel Iced Coffee	18
Iced Tea	15
Iced Caramel Latte Iced Vanilla Latte	25

Milk Shake

Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Caramel	25
--	----

Smoothies

Acai Kick Rasberry Love Green Machine Black Forest	30
Pink Dragon Mango Paradise Strawberry Split	35

Fresh Juices

Orange Pineapple Watermelon Lemon & mint	35
	35

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta Soda Water, Tonic Water	30
& Ginger Ale Still Water Small Still Water Large Sparkling	
Water 300ml	15
	15
	10
	15
	25

Liquors

Bailey's	40	495
Jagermeister	35	450
Kahlua	35	450
Cointreau	35	450
Isolabella Sambuca	35	450

Rum

Bacardi Dark	40	395
Bacardi White	40	395
Captain Morgan	40	395

Premium Whisky

J.W.Blue Label	125	2500
Glenfiddich 18 yrs	75	1500
Glenfiddich 15 yrs	60	1200
Glenfiddich 12 yrs	50	800
Chivas Regal 18 yrs	60	1200
Chivas Regal 12 yrs	40	700
Jack Daniel's	40	600
Double Black Label	65	900
J.W.Black Label	40	700
Glenlivet 12 yrs	40	700

Regular Whisky

J.W.Red Label	35	420
William Lawson's	35	420
Dewars White Label	35	420
J&B Rare	35	420
Grant's	35	420
Famous Grouse	35	420
Jameson Irish	35	420
Teacher's	40	500
	35	375

Mocktail's

Watermelon Mojito	30
Freshwatermelonjuice, Lime juice, Fresh mint leaves, Soda water Sugar	
Coco-Lime Fizz	30
Coconut milk, Fresh lime juice, Soda water, Sugar syrup.	
Citrus Cooler	30
Orangejuice, Lemonjuice, Lime Juice, Honey or sugar syrup. mint leaves, Soda water.	
Tropical Breeze	30
Pineapple juice, Mango juice, Splash of coconut milk, Lime juice, Crushhed ice	

Spirits

	Glass	Bottle
Vodka		
Absolut Blue	40	395
Grey Goose	55	650
Russian Standard	40	395
Smirnoff	40	395
Ketel one	40	395
Tequila		
Patron Reposado	60	750
Patron Silver	60	750
Jose Cuervo Gold	30	300
Jose Cuervo Silver	30	300
Cazadores	30	300
Gin		
Hendrick's	50	495
Beefeater	40	395
Gordon's	40	395
Bombay Sapphire	40	395
Tanqueray	40	395
Brandy		
Hennessy VSOP		
Hennessy VS	655	900
St-Remy	50	650
	40	500

Sparkling Wine	200
Conte Fosco	
White Wine	
Cuvee Sabourin	45/200
(SauvignonBlanc,France) by GLS & BTL	
Frontera	45/200
(SauvignonBlanc,France) by GLS & BTL	
Rose Wine	
Frontera Rose	45/200
(cabernetsauvignon)by GLS & BTL	
Red Wine	
Frontera (Merlot) by GLS & BTL	45/200
Arcadian (Shiraz) by GLS & BTL	45/200
Bottle Beer	
Budweiser Amstel Light Heineken	35
Peroni Beer Corona Stella	40
DraughtBeer	
Heineken Full pint	40
Heineken Half pint	25
Cocktail's	
Long Island Iced Tea	85
Vodka,Tequila,WhiteRum,Gin, Triple Sec. Lemon Juice, Cola	
Margarita	55
Tequila,TripleSec,LimeJuice, Salt Rim	
Pina Colada	55
Whiterum,Coconutcream,Pineapple Juice	
Cosmopolitan	55
Vodka,TripleSec,CranberryJuice, Lime Juice, Orange Peel	
Mojito	55
WhiteRum,Freshmintleaves, Lime juice, Sugar, Soda Water	
Tequila Sunrise	55
Tequila,OrangeJuice,Granadine, Orange Slice and Cherry	
Mai Tai	85
WhiteRum,DarkRum,OrangeCuracao, Lime Juice, Orgeat Syrup, Mint Spring and lime wheel	

COMBO MENU

Breakfast Combos

Classic American Breakfast	29
Scrambledeggs, bacon/sausage,toasthash browns, juice or coffee / tea	

Pancake Delight	19
Buttermilk pancakeswith maple syrup, hot coffee / hot chocolate	

Lunch & Dinner Combos

Biryani Combo	39
Chicken or veg biryani	
Dessert of the day	
1 bottle beer or soft beverage	

Pizza Combo	39
Chicken or veg pizza	
Dessert of the day	
1 bottle beer or soft beverage	

Gourmet Burger Combo	39
Choice ofbeef orchicken	
Crispy french fries	
1 bottle beer or soft beverage	

Pasta Indulgence Combo	39
Choice ofcreamyalfredo / classicmarinara / pesto pasta	
1 bottle beer or soft beverage	

Comfort Meal Combo	39
Grilled chicken or fishfillet	
Mashed potatoes & seasonal veggies	
1 bottle beer or soft beverage	

COMBO MENU

Beverage Combos

Premium Combo

Bottlespirits-J.W.BlackLabel or Chivas Regal 12 yrs with
2 starters

575

Regular Combo

Bottle spirits-RedLabel, Russian Standard, Bombay Sapphire
with 2 starters

249

Regular Beverage (6 shots)

99

Buy 1 Get 1 Free Beverage Shot

45

Buckets of 5 Beer Bottles

110

Smoothies & Milk Shakes

Buy 1 for AED 35 and Buy 2 for AED 49

Black Forest Smoothie **Pink Dragon**
Smoothie Raspberry Love **Smoothie Green**
Machine Smoothie **Acai Kick Smoothie**
Strawberry & White Chocolate Milk Shake
Banana & Caramel Milk Shake